6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, November 4™, 2019

CASA/Rhonda RE: Financial Request

Williamson v Vorm RE: Vacation of Part of Cedar Point Park & Cottage
Corner Pointe

15" Source Insurance RE: Health Insurance Quotes
EMS/Director Clary RE: Monthly Report

HWY/Superintendent Ritzler RE: Monthly Report

Recorder/Mandy Thomason RE: Contract, MOU E-Recording, Ordinance
Election Board RE: Vote Center Locations Request

Auditor RE: Claims, Payroll, Minutes

Also to be discussed:

Planning Commission Vehicle Discussion

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Rachel Oesterreich
Starke County Auditor
Secretary to the Starke County Council
and the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted Friday, November 1, 2019, 11:00 AM



