STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, November 4th, 2019

6:00 PM	CASA/Rhonda	RE: Financial Request
6:10 PM	Williamson v Vorm	RE: Vacation of Part of Cedar Point Park & Cottage Corner Pointe
6:20 PM	1 st Source Insurance	RE: Health Insurance Quotes
6:30 PM	EMS/Director Clary	RE: Monthly Report
6:40 PM	HWY/Superintendent Ritzler	RE: Monthly Report
6:50 PM	Recorder/Mandy Thomason	RE: Contract, MOU E-Recording, Ordinance
7:00 PM	Election Board	RE: Vote Center Locations Request
7:10 PM	Auditor	RE: Claims, Payroll, Minutes

Also to be discussed:

Planning Commission Vehicle Discussion

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD PUBLIC COMMENT

Rachel Oesterreich Starke County Auditor Secretary to the Starke County Council and the Starke County Board of Commissioners Posted Friday, November 1, 2019, 11:00 AM